According to the most recent census data, 1,280 females and 945 males in PEI count themselves within the 
Aboriginal population. From this data, those identifying as Aboriginal make up 1.74% of all Island females.  
Females make up 57.5% of the Aboriginal population of PEI.  Four hundred and twenty-five (425) females in PEI 

have Registered Indian status, compared with 340 males.   

Visible Minority Population

Of 2,240 Island women (3.04% of all Island females) who self-identified in the 2011 Census as visible minorities, 
39.7% identified as Chinese, 3.79% as South Asian, 11.6% as Black, 1.56% as Filipino, 5.58% as Latin American,